[bookmark: _Hlk500404955][bookmark: _Hlk531956614]Channahon United Methodist Church
Ladies Aid – Thrift Shop 
24751 W. Eames – Channahon IL 60410
815-467-5275 -  www.channahonumc.org

 2021 May ~Thrift Shop Dates-Times & Sales  
May 6		Thursday	10:00 am  -   2:00pm
May 10	Monday	6:00pm    -     8:00pm
May 20	Thursday	10:00am   -   2:00pm
May 24   	Monday	6:00pm    -    8:00 pm
Jun 3		Thursday	10:00am  -    2:00 pm
Jun 6		Sunday	10:00am   -   11:00am    after 9am service
June 7		Monday	6:00pm    -   8:00 pm
June 17		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00pm
June 21		Monday	6:00pm   –   8:00 pm
July 1    		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00pm 
July 4		Sunday	Closed for Holiday
July 5		Monday	6:00pm   -    8:00pm
[bookmark: _Hlk531955488]July 15		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00pm
July 19		Monday	6:00pm   -    8:00 pm
July 29		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00 pm
Aug 1		Sunday	10:00am   -  11:00am    after 9am service
[bookmark: _Hlk534024345][bookmark: _Hlk534024263]Aug 2		Monday	6:00pm   -    8:00 pm
Aug 12		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00 pm
Aug 16		Monday	6:00pm   -    8:00 pm
Aug 26		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00 pm     10¢ sale
Aug 30		Monday	6:00pm   -    8:00 pm     10¢ sale

Thrift Shop will be closed Aug 31 – Sep 15 for restocking
         Will re-open On Thursday, Sep 16, 10a – 2p
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May 6		Thursday	10:00 am  -   2:00pm
May 10	Monday	6:00pm    -     8:00pm
May 20	Thursday	10:00am   -   2:00pm
May 24   	Monday	6:00pm    -    8:00 pm
Jun 3		Thursday	10:00am  -    2:00 pm
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June 17		Thursday	10:00am  -   2:00pm
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Welcome to the CUMC Thrift Shop
We want to keep our workers and shoppers safe,                             so the following RULES apply:
	1. Masks must be worn at all times
	2. Sign in with your name and phone number 
	3. Use of santizer upon entering the Thrift Shop
4. Social distancing will be observed, so limiting the 
    number of shoppers inside will be closely monitored 
    – shopping time may be limited.
5. ENTER through the Thrift Shop doors –
    EXIT through the church Fellowship Hall.
We ask for your cooperation in order to maintain                     a safe and enjoyable time for all.
When DONATING items for the Thrift Shop,                     PLEASE follow these GUIDELINES:
1. Only clean, gently used clothes and accessories
                       (purses, shoes, scaves, hats)
	2. Only SMALL appliances in clean, working condition
	3.  Clean, gently used toys, games and puzzles
4. Dishes, glassware, pots/pans & other kitchen items
5. Lamps, clocks in working condition
6. Seasonal decorations
7. Picture frames, vases, household knick-knacks
8. Clean, gently used linens, towels, curtains
9. Jewelry  
NO KNIVES -PLEASE
NO COMPUTERES, TV’S STEREOS, KINDLES, DVD’S,                   CD’S, IPADS, ETC  - WE HAVE NO WAY TO CHECK THEM
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